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OM4 OoM3 om1 0S2
| Multimode 50/125 Duplex | | Multimode 50/125 Duplex | | Multimode 62.5/125 Duplex | | Single-Mode 8.3/125 Duplex |
Meters Anixter Part # Meters Anixter Part # Meters Anixter Part # Meters Anixter Part # Meters Anixter Part # Meters Anixter Part #
LC - LC Uniboot LC - SC Riser LC - LC Riser LC - LC Riser LC/UPC LC/UPC UNIBOOT LC/UPC.ST/UPC
1 962248 1 677787 1 677748 1 965578 962259 1 965563
2 962250 2 677788 2 677749 2 965579 2 962260 2 965564
3 962251 3 677789 3 677750 3 965580 3 962265 3 965565
5 962253 4 677790 4 677751 5 965581 5 962266 5 965566
7 962254 5 677791 5 677752 10 95582 962267 965567
10 962255 6 677792 é 277723 LC-SC Riser LC/UPC LC/UPC SC/ UPC-SC/UPC
15 962257 = 77793 7 777 1 965583 ] 77800 N 065568
8 677755 2 965584
20 962258 8 677794 2 677801 2 965569
. 10 677756 3 965585
12 677757 5 965586
1 677774 12 5 677803 5 965571
677796 15 677758 10 965587
2 677775 - 7 677804 10 965572
15 677797 18 677759 LC - ST Riser
3 677776 8 577798 2 677760 ] YT 10 677805 ST/UPC-SC/UPC
4 677777 " 77795 1C.5C ki ) oes289 15 677806 1 965573
= ser
5 677778 T ] 6776] 3 965590 LC/UPC-SC/UPC 2 965574
6 677779 > el ) 77762 5 065591 1 677807 3 965575
7 677780 ] e 3 677763 10 965592 2 677808 > 965576
8 677781 2 965554 . rrred 3 677809 10 965577
10 677782 3 965555 p s 5 677810
12 677783 cJ 965556 ; rrres 7 677811
15 677784 10 285557 E e 10 677812
18 677785 SC - SC Riser : P 15 677813
20 677786 1 965558
2 965559 10 677769
3 965560 12 677770
5 965561 15 677771
10 965562 18 677772
20 677773

Perfm: nance
fiber

Additional lengths and variations available.



In Stock Cable Assemblies

CompuLka—USA 800-231-6685 | anixter.com/compulink A“IK‘E‘

COPPER CABLE ASSEMBLIES

CAT 6A Booted CAT 6 Booted CAT 6 Thin Ii CAT 6 CAT 5e—|
|- 26 AWG Stranded STP ] |— RJ45 Booted —| |_28 AWG Stranded UTP_l RJ45 | | RJ45
Color Anixter Part # Color Anixter Part # Color Anixter Part # Color Anixter Part # Color Anixter Part #
White  MMXX-AXC6AS-01B White  MMXX-AXC6-01B White  MMXX-AXC6SD-01 White  MMXX-AXC6-01 White  MMXX-AX5-01
Black MMXX-AXC6AS-02B Black MMXX-AXC6-02B Black  MMXX-AXC6SD-02 Black  MMXX-AXC6-02 Black MMX-AX5-02
Red  MMXX-AXC6AS03B Red MMXX-AXC6-03B Red MMXX-AXC6SD-03 Red MMXX-AXC6-03 Red MMX-AX5-03

Green MMXX-AXC6AS04B Green MMXX-AXC6-04B Green MMXX-AXC6SD-04
Yellow MMXX-AXC6AS05B Yellow MMXX-AXC6-05B Yellow MMXX-AXC6SD-05
Blue MMXX-AXC6AS06B Blue = MMXX-AsXC6-06B Blue = MMXX-AXC6SD-06

Green  MMXX-AXCé-04 Green  MMXX-AX5-04
Yellow  MMXX-AXC6-05 Yellow  MMXX-AX5-05

Blue MMXX-AXC6-06 Blue MMXX-AX5-06

Gray MMXX-AXC6AS09B Orange MMXX-AXC6-08B Gray  MMXX-AXC6SD-09 MM MMIOA
Gray  MMXX-AXC6.09B Orange XX-AXC6-08 Orange XX-AX5-08
Gray  MMXX-AXC6-09 Gray MMXX-AX5-09

XX = Stock lengths available: 03,05,07,10,14,20 and 25 (ft.)

COAX CABLE ASSEMBLIES

TFT
TFT-402-LF™
Coax jumpers for wireless
PIM rated

Meters Anixter Part #

"N Male to "N" Male

1 723042
2 723043
3 723044
5 723045

ASSEMBLED
INTH

Stocked and shipped from Clearwater, FL . N THE——
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